
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

6 7

Open

8

Open     

9

Open

10

 Open

11

Open with

limited staff

12

Closed

13

Closed 

14

Closed

15

Open with

limited staff

 16

Open with

limited staff

17

Open with

limited staff

18

Open with

limited staff

19

Closed

2025 Passover  Season Office Schedule

For certificate and servicing requests, please contact service@gnpbrokerage.com.
 For Personal Lines inquiries, please contact hectorg@gnpbrokerage.com.

 For claims-related inquiries, please reach out to Miriam Rosenberg at miriamk@gnpbrokerage.com
or call 845-500-6311.

 For any other issues, please contact Tamaras@gnpbrokerage.com.



Tuesday April 15 
10am - 1:30pm

1:30pm - 4:00pm

Freidy Jacobowitz
Rose Fish

Nichi Kepecs
Fay Klein

Esther Rubin

Ruchy Goldstein
Zissie Roth

freidym@gnpbrokerage.com
rosef@gnpbrokerage.com
nichin@gnpbrokerage.com
fayk@gnpbrokerage.com

estherr@gnpbrokerage.com

ruchyg@gnpbrokerage.com
zissier@gnpbrokerage.com

845-414-0415
718-480-0465
718-907-6760
845-414-0417
718-907-6752

845-414-3420
845-414-0413

Wednesday April 16
10am - 1:30pm

Kaila Krausz
Henny Steinmetz

Moshe Walter

Dina Simon
Sara Weingarten

kailak@gnpbrokerage.com  
hennyp@gnpbrokerage.com     
moshew@gnpbrokerage.com 

dinas@gnpbrokerage.com
saraw@gnpbrokerage.com  

845-388-1021
718-305-5321
718-534-5613

845-352-0462
718-907-6736

Thursday April 17
10am - 1:30pm

1:30pm - 4:00pm

Sarah Steinberg
Lily Weinberger

Idy Raab

Gella Walter

sarahs@gnpbrokerage.com
Lilyw@gnpbrokerage.com
idyr@gnpbrokerage.com

gellag@gnpbrokerage.com

718-907-6729
845-394-5221
718-840-3779

845-414-0074

Friday April 18
10am - 1:30pm

Brenda Perl
Molly Grossbard
Leah Goldberger

Rachel Katz

brendap@gnpbrokerage.com
mollyg@gnpbrokerage.com
leahg@gnpbrokerage.com

rachelf@gnpbrokerage.com

845-646-6730
845-450-6784
845-414-0411
718-907-6715

For certificate and servicing requests, please contact service@gnpbrokerage.com
 For Personal Lines inquiries, please contact hectorg@gnpbrokerage.com

 For claims-related inquiries, please reach out to Miriam Rosenberg at miriamk@gnpbrokerage.com or
call 845-500-6311

 For any other issues, please contact Tamaras@gnpbrokerage.com.


